
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2000; Date
Recorded= 2000/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200002280000
62201

02/28/2000
02:06:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199709050002
85241

200002280000
62191

02/28/2000
02:06:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199708010002
41911

200002280000
62221

02/28/2000
02:06:34

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805200001
84951

200002280000
62231

02/28/2000
02:06:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805290001
98051

200002230000
55991

02/23/2000
10:23:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER, C
THOMAS

200002070000
38431

02/07/2000
11:11:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIME
SAVINGS
BANK OF NEW
YORK

17 143 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:143

200002280000
62211

02/28/2000
02:06:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805040001
60221


