Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002280000 62201	02/28/2000 02:06:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199709050002 85241	
200002280000 62191	02/28/2000 02:06:31	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199708010002 41911	
200002280000 62221	02/28/2000 02:06:34	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199805200001 84951	
200002280000 62231	02/28/2000 02:06:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199805290001 98051	
200002230000 55991	02/23/2000 10:23:02	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, C THOMAS						
200002070000 38431	02/07/2000 11:11:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIME SAVINGS BANK OF NEW YORK			17	143		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:143
200002280000 62211	02/28/2000 02:06:33	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199805040001 60221	